
All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Summary
12-19-2025

Name All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie

Style No. SS26TZH1430

Description All Over Floral Wreath Zip Up

Division Mens

Category Zip Hoodie

Season Spring/Summer

Year 2026

Size Scale M -Sample size

XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL

Factory Un-Available

Created by/Author 12/19/2025

Genny Mayden

genny@denimtears.com

All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie
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Color Variants
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1. No Color Assigned

Style Color Code Not Set

Carryover/New Not Set
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All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Size Specifications - Graded
Rules

12-19-2025

Sample Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE XS S M L XL XXL

Body Length from CB Neck L51T0o 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 26 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Seam Forward xgRDFB 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Drop from HPS wQ4qr9 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Width (Sm to Sm) Rt4BS0 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 23 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 21 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 25 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bottom Sweep @ 1" Above Cuff Seam E40dli 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 24 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 19 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Cuff Height @ Sweep IqURGW 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Length From CB Neck to Cuff Edge (3-Point Measurement) A4qCGQ 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 36 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Armhole Straight (Sm to Sm) hkBlb8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 10 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 10 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Elbow @ Half of Inseam (Excl Cuff) 0R4AXC 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Opening @ 1" Above Cuff Seam 08zjxU 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 6 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Opening on Edge evuF23 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 4 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Cuff Height cHRgwT 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 9 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 3 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Hood Height @ Opening (from CF Neck to Top Edge) y7RXJh 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 16 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Hood Height @ HPS CilGYS 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 14 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Hood Width @ 5" Blw Top Edge LmTEaK 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 11 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Hood Length @ CB Seam qFhlCD 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 21 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Hood Tunnel Height @ Opening Rlm51r 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Eyelet Placement (CF Neck Seam to Bottom of Eyelet) JW2tiN 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Drawcord Drop (Exposed Length) xmREXa 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 7 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ CF sTDD5N 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ Sides WK6RrV 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 3 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Top Edge (Each Side) RrmoVB 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 5 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Cuff Seam (Each Side) E14Gq 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 7 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Widest (Each Side) 2liSI 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Kangaroo Pocket Opening Length (Bartack to Bartack) smuBA0 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 5 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Turnback Height @ Pocket Opening NicmOZ 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

CF Zipper Length H0U7IU 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 23 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

CF Zipper Welt Width (Each Side) HWjLwW 1/16 in 0 in 0 in 5/16 in 0 in 0 in 0 in
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All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Size Specifications -
Measurements / 2nd Proto

12-19-2025

Measured Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE EXPECTED 2ND PROTO - RCVD VARIANCE ADJUST BY +/- REVISED SPEC MEASUREMENT NOTES MEASUREMENT STATUS

Body Length from CB Neck L51T0o 1/4 in 26 1/2 in 26 in -1/2 in 0 in 26 1/2 in Back To Spec

Shoulder Seam Forward xgRDFB 1/8 in 1/2 in 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 1/2 in -

Shoulder Drop from HPS wQ4qr9 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 3 in 3/8 in 0 in 2 5/8 in Back To Spec

Shoulder Width (Sm to Sm) Rt4BS0 1/4 in 23 in 22 1/2 in -1/2 in 0 in 23 in Back To Spec

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 21 1/2 in 21 in -1/2 in 0 in 21 1/2 in Back To Spec

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 22 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 22 in -

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 25 1/4 in 25 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 25 1/4 in -

Bottom Sweep @ 1" Above Cuff Seam E40dli 3/8 in 24 1/4 in 24 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 24 1/4 in -

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 19 3/4 in 19 1/2 in -1/4 in 0 in 19 3/4 in Within Tolerance

Cuff Height @ Sweep IqURGW 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 2 1/2 in -1/8 in 0 in 2 5/8 in -

Sleeve Length From CB Neck to Cuff Edge (3-Point Measurement) A4qCGQ 3/8 in 36 1/2 in 35 1/4 in -1 1/4 in -1/2 in 36 in RVSD See New Value

Armhole Straight (Sm to Sm) hkBlb8 1/4 in 10 1/2 in 10 in -1/2 in 0 in 10 1/2 in Back To Spec

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 10 1/4 in 9 3/4 in -1/2 in 0 in 10 1/4 in Back To Spec

Elbow @ Half of Inseam (Excl Cuff) 0R4AXC 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Sleeve Opening @ 1" Above Cuff Seam 08zjxU 1/4 in 6 1/4 in 6 in -1/4 in 0 in 6 1/4 in Back To Spec

Sleeve Opening on Edge evuF23 1/8 in 4 1/8 in 4 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 4 1/8 in -

Sleeve Cuff Height cHRgwT 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 2 9/16 in -1/16 in 0 in 2 5/8 in -

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 9 1/2 in 9 in -1/2 in 0 in 9 1/2 in Back To Spec

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 3 7/8 in 3 5/8 in -1/4 in 0 in 3 7/8 in Back To Spec

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Hood Height @ Opening (from CF Neck to Top Edge) y7RXJh 1/8 in 16 in 15 1/2 in -1/2 in 0 in 16 in Back To Spec

Hood Height @ HPS CilGYS 1/4 in 14 1/4 in 13 3/4 in -1/2 in 0 in 14 1/4 in Back To Spec

Hood Width @ 5" Blw Top Edge LmTEaK 1/8 in 11 in 11 in 0 in 0 in 11 in -

Hood Length @ CB Seam qFhlCD 1/4 in 21 3/4 in 20 1/2 in -1 1/4 in 0 in 21 3/4 in Back To Spec

Hood Tunnel Height @ Opening Rlm51r 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Eyelet Placement (CF Neck Seam to Bottom of Eyelet) JW2tiN 1/8 in 1 in 1 1/8 in 1/8 in 0 in 1 in -

Drawcord Drop (Exposed Length) xmREXa 1/4 in 7 in 7 in 0 in 0 in 7 in -

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ CF sTDD5N 1/8 in 8 1/4 in 8 in -1/4 in 0 in 8 1/4 in Back To Spec

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ Sides WK6RrV 1/8 in 3 in 3 in 0 in 0 in 3 in -

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Top Edge (Each Side) RrmoVB 1/4 in 5 5/8 in 5 1/2 in -1/8 in 0 in 5 5/8 in -

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Cuff Seam (Each Side) E14Gq 1/4 in 7 5/8 in 7 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 7 5/8 in -

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Widest (Each Side) 2liSI 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Kangaroo Pocket Opening Length (Bartack to Bartack) smuBA0 1/8 in 5 3/4 in 5 5/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 5 3/4 in -

Turnback Height @ Pocket Opening NicmOZ 1/8 in 3/4 in 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 3/4 in -

CF Zipper Length H0U7IU 1/4 in 23 1/2 in 23 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 23 1/2 in -

CF Zipper Welt Width (Each Side) HWjLwW 1/16 in 3/8 in 5/16 in -1/16 in -1/16 in 5/16 in Keep As Sample
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All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Size Specifications -
Measurements / PPS

12-19-2025

Measured Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE EXPECTED PPS - RCVD VARIANCE ADJUST BY +/- REVISED SPEC MEASUREMENT NOTES MEASUREMENT STATUS

Body Length from CB Neck L51T0o 1/4 in 26 1/2 in 26 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 26 1/2 in -

Shoulder Seam Forward xgRDFB 1/8 in 1/2 in 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 1/2 in -

Shoulder Drop from HPS wQ4qr9 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 2 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 5/8 in -

Shoulder Width (Sm to Sm) Rt4BS0 1/4 in 23 in 23 in 0 in 0 in 23 in -

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 21 1/2 in 21 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 21 1/2 in -

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 22 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 22 in -

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 25 1/4 in 25 in -1/4 in 0 in 25 1/4 in Within Tolerance

Bottom Sweep @ 1" Above Cuff Seam E40dli 3/8 in 24 1/4 in 24 in -1/4 in 0 in 24 1/4 in Within Tolerance

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 19 3/4 in 19 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 19 3/4 in -

Cuff Height @ Sweep IqURGW 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 2 5/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 5/8 in -

Sleeve Length From CB Neck to Cuff Edge (3-Point Measurement) A4qCGQ 3/8 in 36 in 36 1/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 36 in Within Tolerance

Armhole Straight (Sm to Sm) hkBlb8 1/4 in 10 1/2 in 10 3/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 10 1/2 in Within Tolerance

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 10 1/4 in 10 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 10 1/4 in -

Elbow @ Half of Inseam (Excl Cuff) 0R4AXC 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Sleeve Opening @ 1" Above Cuff Seam 08zjxU 1/4 in 6 1/4 in 6 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 6 1/4 in -

Sleeve Opening on Edge evuF23 1/8 in 4 1/8 in 4 in -1/8 in 0 in 4 1/8 in Within Tolerance

Sleeve Cuff Height cHRgwT 1/8 in 2 5/8 in 2 3/4 in 1/8 in 0 in 2 5/8 in Within Tolerance

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 9 1/2 in 9 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 9 1/2 in -

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 3 7/8 in 4 in 1/8 in 0 in 3 7/8 in Back To Spec

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Hood Height @ Opening (from CF Neck to Top Edge) y7RXJh 1/8 in 16 in 16 in 0 in 0 in 16 in -

Hood Height @ HPS CilGYS 1/4 in 14 1/4 in 14 in -1/4 in 0 in 14 1/4 in Within Tolerance

Hood Width @ 5" Blw Top Edge LmTEaK 1/8 in 11 in 11 in 0 in 0 in 11 in -

Hood Length @ CB Seam qFhlCD 1/4 in 21 3/4 in 21 1/2 in -1/4 in 0 in 21 3/4 in -

Hood Tunnel Height @ Opening Rlm51r 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Eyelet Placement (CF Neck Seam to Bottom of Eyelet) JW2tiN 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Drawcord Drop (Exposed Length) xmREXa 1/4 in 7 in 6 1/2 in -1/2 in 0 in 7 in Ensure this meets spec Back To Spec

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ CF sTDD5N 1/8 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Kangaroo Pocket Height @ Sides WK6RrV 1/8 in 3 in 3 1/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 3 in Back To Spec

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Top Edge (Each Side) RrmoVB 1/4 in 5 5/8 in 5 3/4 in 1/8 in 0 in 5 5/8 in Within Tolerance

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Cuff Seam (Each Side) E14Gq 1/4 in 7 5/8 in 7 1/2 in -1/8 in 0 in 7 5/8 in Within Tolerance

Kangaroo Width from CF @ Widest (Each Side) 2liSI 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Kangaroo Pocket Opening Length (Bartack to Bartack) smuBA0 1/8 in 5 3/4 in 5 5/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 5 3/4 in Within Tolerance

Turnback Height @ Pocket Opening NicmOZ 1/8 in 3/4 in 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 3/4 in -

CF Zipper Length H0U7IU 1/4 in 23 1/2 in 23 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 23 1/2 in -

CF Zipper Welt Width (Each Side) HWjLwW 1/16 in 5/16 in 5/16 in 0 in 0 in 5/16 in -



Created with backbone © Denim Tears Page 16 of 26

All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / 1st
Proto

12-19-2025

9/5 design notes - Genny Mayden
CREATED ON SEP 8, 2025 5:10 PM

• make print scale smaller by 50%
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Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / 1st
Proto

12-19-2025

Fitting 9.5.25 - Misha Strelnikov
CREATED ON SEP 12, 2025 8:41 PM

FIT/PATTERN
**Please follow the provided reference block pattern of ZIP HOODIE and make the following revisions

• Shorten Body Length -1/2" and reduce zipper length accordingly

CONSTRUCTION/WORKMANSHIP
**Make SS26 season construction updates on the hood (this applies to all SS26 hoodies):

• Revise hood to have CB Seam instead of the dart> CB Hood Seam from back neck seam to hood opening
• Add seam at the hood opening and finish with single needle edge stitch on the interior to hold the seam allowances in place
• Increase Tunnel Width to 1"

**Finish the following seams with 1/4" split needle top stitch (bottom coverstsitch):
• CB hood seam
• Shoulder seams
• Armholes
• Seams @ Sleeve and Bottom Opening Cuffs
• Please keep each side of the seam flat without bumps - see image below for the finish reference

SEW-BY
• I'm going to send a Zip Hoodie sew-by to follow the overall construction and finish
• Please follow the sew-by EXACTLY as is since the overall finish on it looks much cleaner

Thanks,
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Feedback & Revisions / 1st
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12-19-2025

Zip Hoodie Sew-By 9.10.25.jpg
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Split Needle Finish.jpg
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Feedback & Revisions / 2nd
Proto

12-19-2025

Fitting 10.23.25 - Misha Strelnikov
CREATED ON OCT 23, 2025 6:27 PM

**PPS MUST BE ON SPEC

FIT/PATTERN
1) Body Length:

• increase body length +1/2" to hit target
2) Reduce shoulder drop -3/8" to meet target at 2 5/8"
3) Body width - bring the following points back to spec:

• shoulder width +1/2"
• across front +1/2"

4) Armhole/ Sleeve:
• armhole sits too high> drop by 1/2" to meet target spec at 10 1/2"
• increase bicep +1/2" to meet target spec and blend to 0" at elbow
• sleeve opening above cuff seam is missing -1/4"> get back to spec
• revise finished sleeve length to be at 36" !!!

5) Neck/ Hood:
• increase neck width +1/2" to meet target at 9 1/2"
• front neck drop came 1/4" higher> please bring back to spec
• hood height is missing -1/2" at opening and HPS> bring back to spec
• there's an excess of fabric at interior of the hood> please reduce hood panel width @ interior only -3/8" each side - see photo A

6) Keep CF lips width at 5/16" as per sample

CONSTRUCTION/WORKMANSHIP
1) Add additional tack between hood layers at the middle of the hood at back - see phot A again
2) Top stitching around neck is too wide> should NOT exceed 5/16 - see photo B and improve

• also, back neck tape should be tonal to the tape used at CF zipper

Thanks,
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Feedback & Revisions / 2nd
Proto

12-19-2025

SS26TZH1430 All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - 2nd proto-01.jpg
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Feedback & Revisions / 2nd
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SS26TZH1430 All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - 2nd proto.jpg
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Feedback & Revisions / 2nd
Proto

12-19-2025

10/23 design notes - Genny Mayden
CREATED ON OCT 27, 2025 8:34 PM

• please print on the rib
• use cream colored drawcords (match to cream in artwork)
• add black herringbone tape to back neck
• adding logo on chest - artwork TBC
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All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-19-2025

Fitting 12.16.25 - Misha Strelnikov
CREATED ON DEC 17, 2025 3:52 PM
PPS: SIZE:M, ARRIVAL DATE:12-16-2025

STATUS: PPS is approved to TOP
*Please follow all corrections below

FIT/PATTERN:
1. Please keep side kangaroo pocket height within tolerance. Slightly bigger than tolerance on sample.
2. Ensure Drawcord exposed length meets spec of 7".

CONSTRUCTION/WORKMANSHIP:
1. Please make knots tighter at the end of drawcords, and ensure ends are trimmed.
2. Zipper puller is on the Wearer's Left side... if possible, please switch the puller to the Wearer's right side.
3. Thank you for making back neck tape tonal to zipper. This is okay as the PPS.
4. Improve sewing tension around the front kangaroo pockets.  There are areas where thread is pulling and causing small lines due to tension being too tight.  Thanks!

TRẠNG THÁI: PPS được duyệt để lên TOP

Vui lòng thực hiện tất cả các chỉnh sửa bên dưới

FIT / PATTERN:

Vui lòng giữ chiều cao túi kangaroo hai bên trong phạm vi dung sai. Trên mẫu hiện tại kích thước hơi lớn hơn dung sai cho phép.

Đảm bảo chiều dài phần dây rút lộ ra đúng theo spec là 7”.

KẾT CẤU / TAY NGHỀ MAY:

Vui lòng thắt nút chặt hơn ở đầu dây rút và đảm bảo các đầu dây được cắt gọn.

Dây tape cổ sau cùng tông màu với khóa kéo. Phần này OK ở PPS.

Cải thiện độ căng chỉ khi may quanh túi kangaroo phía trước. Có một số khu vực chỉ bị kéo gây ra các vệt nhỏ do lực căng quá lớn. 
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All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-19-2025

THREAD TENSION.jpg

Cải thiện độ căng chỉ khi 
may quanh túi. Tránh tình 
trạng bề mặt vải/màu sắc 
bị kéo giãn.



Created with backbone © Denim Tears Page 26 of 26

All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - Style #SS26TZH1430
Mens, Zip Hoodie, Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-19-2025

SS26TZH1430 All Over Floral Wreath Zip Hoodie - PPS.jpg




